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Ergebnisse

26. Residenzfestlauf Kirchheimbolanden

runtix by CODERESEARCH

10 km Altstadt-Hauptlauf (10km)

Pl. m/w AK
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 1
4 4 1
5 5 1
6 6 2
7 7 3
8 8 4
9 9 1
10 10 2
"1 11 1
12 12 1
13 1 1
14 13 3
15 2 1
16 14 4
17 3 1
18 15 5
19 16 6
20 17 2
21 18 3
22 19 2
23 20 5
24 21 1
25 4 2
26 22 7
27 23 3
28 24 1
29 25 8
30 26 4
31 27 2
32 28 1
33 29 9
34 30 2
35 31 3
36 32 6

Nr.

097
045
077
060
037
051
087

062
018
012
015

071

052
057
021
081
046
080
068
088
032
061
054
040

038
048

020
085
086
011
056
005
079
078
090
004

Teilnehmer
Holzmann, Tom

Dr. Kénnel, Tim
Trampusch, Simon
Rheinheimer, Lukas
Heuer, Tom
Mateev, Lazar

Mdiller, Marco

Roussel, Cédric
Christmann, Sascha
Bouchakor, Ridha

Butz, Michael

Schulz, Erik

Matheis, Josefa
Pees, Daniel
Dei3, Sonja
Wellstein, Klaus
Lacher, Sophie
Weingartner, Sascha
Schreiber, Roland
Ullrich, Christoph
Gutzler, Simon
Risser, Peter
Niemiec, Etienne

Hussung, Roland

Hochdorfer, Laura

Linn, Stefan

Day, Patrick

Baus, Gerhard

Huy, Frank

Botel, Sven

Ost, Hartmut

Berg, Alois

Wehner, Oliver
Tuma-Reuter, Rainer
Krug, Bastian

Bauer, Patrick

Team / Verein  Jahrg.
LLG Wonnegau

TuS 06 Heltersberg
TuS Framersheim

TV Rodenbach

TuS 06 Heltersberg

Biathlonteam

Steinwenden
LLG Wonnegau
LC Donnersberg
Vereinlos

Leder Butz Running

Team

LTF ROKland

Runners

TSG Eisenberg

TSG Eisenberg

TSG Eisenberg

TV Alzey Laufteam
LC Donnersberg
Grlnstadt

Tsv

Kirchengemeinde

Morschheim
TSG Maxdorf

LF Naheland Bad

Kreuznach

TV Rodenbach

TuS Dannenfels

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LC Donnersberg

TSG Kaiserslautern

LLG Wonnegau

LLG Wonnegau

Altersklasse

1995
1994
2003
1989
1970
1991
1998

1997
1979
1969
1974

1985

1966
1971
1978
1968
1995
1971
1969
1985
1985
1982
2000
1961

1994
1972

1978
1950
1969
1979
1952
1954
1969
1960
1991
1995

Manner
Manner
U20 m
M 30

M 50

M 30

Manner

Manner
M 40
M 50
M 45

M 35

W 55
M 50
W 40
M 50
Frauen
M 50
M 50
M 35
M 35
M 40
Manner

M 60

Frauen

M 50

M 40
M 70
M 50
M 40
M 70
M 65
M 50
M 60
M 30

Manner

Zeit

00:32:28.9
00:32:36.7
00:36:00.5
00:38:06.0
00:38:33.3
00:39:01.2
00:39:10.2

00:39:52.9
00:40:13.9
00:41:58.6
00:42:30.5

00:42:46.9

00:43:14.1
00:44:31.8
00:45:51.7
00:46:17.6
00:46:21.4
00:46:21.7
00:46:24.5
00:46:25.6
00:47:10.4
00:47:15.5
00:47:17.8
00:47:27.7

00:47:47.7

00:48:01.3

00:48:10.3
00:48:13.2
00:48:16.1
00:48:38.0
00:48:52.9
00:49:11.8
00:49:18.0
00:49:26.8
00:49:53.9

00:50:04.9
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Pl.
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

m/w AK Nr.
33 10 026
34 2 013
35 2 098
5 1 001
36 1 082
37 11 007
38 12 067
6 2 047
39 1 044
40 13 019
41 7 029
42 2 034
7 1 016
8 2 089
43 4 083
44 3 006
45 2 092
46 3 091
47 14 096
48 15 027
49 16 036
50 3 073
51 3 094
9 1 095
10 3 039
52 4 072
53 8 028
54 4 024
55 3 033
11 4 042
56 9 065
57 5 070
58 4 002
12 5 053
59 5 074
60 6 043
61 4 035
13 6 025
62 5 003
63 17 093

Teilnehmer
Fitting, Marco
Biirky, Wolfgang
Minics, Johannes

Alsentzer, Pamela

Wels, Detlef
Birkenmaier, Martin
Schorz, Oliver

Lenz, Beata

Kohl, Jakob Maximilian G.

Dauwel, Markus
Georgiev, Stoyan
Hanenberger, Jirgen
Christ, Claudia
Weindorf, Yvonne
Wenke, Rocky

Binzel, Erich

Scéfer, Raiko
Mager, Fynn
Peter, Gerd
Freitag, Herbert
Helms, Simon
Sitzenstuhl, Franz
Schanne, Rainer
Wenz, Steffi
Huber, Bettina
Sellner, Gottfried
Flge, Tobias

Erbert, Michael

Hahn, Oliver
Katzorek, Nina
Schmitt, Gerolf
Schulz, Stefan
Angst, Lucas
Miiller, Madlen
Starck, Stephan
Kiefer, Jirgen
Hautle, Oliver
Erdmann, Tina
Balzer, Stefan

Steuerwald, Dirk
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Team / Verein
TV Alzey Laufteam
LLG Wonnegau

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LF Naheland Bad

Kreuznach

LC Donnersberg
Kirchheimbolanden
TV Rodenbach

LF Naheland Bad

Kreuznach
VL Buchloe

TSG Kaiserslautern

LT Rheinhessen-
Pfalz/Gutenberg-
Marathon-Club

KBT Kibo
KBT Kibo
TUS Russingen

Kindskopfe Manner

VfB Reichenbach
VfB Reichenbach
Fitin Lautern e.V.

Altrheinlaufer

LF Naheland Bad

Kreuznach

ohne

TV Rodenbach

TV Alzey Laufteam
TV Rodenbach
TuS Bolanden
Kilometerhelden
TSG Eisenberg
Bruchmuhlbach
Kindsképfe Manner

1. FC Kaiserslautern

1972
1954
1976
1973

1964
1970
1972

1977

2007
1968
1995
1963
1989
1980
1983
1957

2006
2006
1969
1968
1971
1961
1966
1983
1981
1966
1996
1958

1976
1980
1995
1965
2005
1978
1962
1961
1974
1978
1986
1970

Jahrg. Altersklasse

M 50
M 65
M 45
W 45

M 55
M 50
M 50
W 45

U16 m
M 50
Manner
M 55
W 30
W 40
M 35
M 65

U20 m
u20 m
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 60
M 55
W 35
W 40
M 55
Manner

M 60

M 45
W 40
Manner
M 55
U20 m
W 40
M 60
M 60
M 45
W 40
M 35
M 50

Zeit

00:50:23.9
00:50:27.8
00:50:31.5
00:51:01.6

00:51:37.3
00:51:50.5
00:51:53.5
00:51:55.2

00:52:00.3
00:52:35.2
00:52:55.6
00:53:34.0
00:53:49.0
00:54:12.6
00:54:18.7

00:54:21.6

00:54:31.7
00:54:32.0
00:54:39.2
00:54:39.8
00:55:07.6
00:55:48.5
00:56:14.1
00:56:37.4
00:56:39.4
00:56:59.5
00:57:12.1

00:58:50.2

00:59:36.8
00:59:36.9
00:59:44.1
00:59:44.6
01:00:32.0
01:02:40.9
01:03:28.2
01:03:44.2
01:03:56.9
01:04:43.2
01:04:43.8
01:07:20.2
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PI.
77
78
79
80
81

m/w AK

64
65
66
14
15

18

Nr.

014
023
041
031
064

15.08.2022 11:38:05

https://runtix.com/sts/10058/2343/h/total/-

Teilnehmer
Burky, Markus
Engels, Jirgen
Jedwill, Jeremy
Géttel, Melanie

Schenk, Angie
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Team / Verein  Jahrg. Altersklasse

Kindskopfe Manner 1970
LT Olympia Ramstein 1963
2007
1982
1992
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M 50
M 55
U16 m
W 40
W 30

Zeit

01:08:33.9
01:10:11.4
01:15:32.3
01:15:32.9
01:24:24.6

3/3



